
Project LIFE 

Other contacts 

Name Mail  Country Adress 

Dr Martina 
Temunovic martina.temunovic@gmail.com Croazia Preradovićeva 34 10000 Zagreb - Croatia 

Dr Zoltán 
Csabai csabai@gamma.ttk.pte.hu Ungheria 

Department of Hydrobiology - Institute of 
Biology, Faculty of Sciences, University of 
Pécs - Ifjúság útja 6 - H-7624 Pécs - 
Hungary 

Dr Dalia 
Bastytė dalia.b@glis.lt  Lituania 

Projekto vadovė - Lietuvos gamtos fondas 
- Lithuania 

Dr. Martins 
Kalnins 

martins.kalnins@dap.gov.lv - 
m_daksa@inbox.lv (University 
of Latvia) - JSC "Latvian State 
Forests" 
m.kalnins@lvm.lv Lettonia 

Eksporta iela 5, LV-1010 Riga, Latvia 

Project Cod.  Country  Contact 

LIFEraisedbogs - Raised bogs in 
Denmark  

LIFE14 
NAT/DK/000012 

DK  
Contact person: Ottosen OLE   
Tel: 4574929279 
Email: oot@toender.dk 

RigKilde-LIFE - Restoration and 
conservation of petrifying 
springs (*7220), calcareous fens 
(*7210) and alkalin ...  

LIFE14 
NAT/DK/000606 

DK  

 
Contact person: Lars Christian 
Adrados ADRADOS 
Tel: (+45) 9917 2252 | (+45) 2374 
5371 
Fax: lca@thisted.dk 
Email: teknisk@thisted.dk  

SemiAquaticLife - Re-creating 
habitat complexity for semi-
aquatic fauna  

LIFE14 
NAT/SE/000201 

SE  
Project Manager: Kristian Nilsson 
Email: 
kristian.nilsson@lansstyrelsen.se 

 Life: Alde Feanen N2000 - 
Booming business: wetland 
restoration in the marshes of 
Natura 2000 Alde Feanen  

LIFE12 
NAT/NL/000134 

NL  
Contact person: Cindy Groenewoud 
Email: c.groenewoud@fryslan.frl 

New LIFE for Dutch Fens - 
Restoration programme for 
Natura2000 fen areas in the 
Netherlands  

LIFE12 
NAT/NL/000372 

NL  Contact person: Titia ZONNEVELD 
Email: 
T.Zonneveld@natuurmonumenten.nl 

LIVEDRAVA - Riparian 
Ecosystem Restoration of the 
Lower Drava River in Slovenia  

LIFE11 
NAT/SI/000882 

SI  

Project Manager: Damijan Denac 
Tel: +386 (0)1 426 5875 
Fax: +386 (0)1 425 1181 
Email: damijan.denac@dopps.si 
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Dr. Bram 
Koese bram.koese@naturalis.nl Olanda 

postbus 9517, 2300 RA Leiden, The 

Netherlands 

Dr. David 
Boukal boukal@entu.cas.cz 

repubblica 
Ceca 

Branišovská 1160/31 

370 05 České Budějovice 

37005 Ceske Budejovice              

Czech Republic 

Dr. Pyotr 
Petrov tinmonument@gmail.com Russia 

Moscow South-West High School No. 

1543, ulitsa 26 Bakinskikh 

Komissarov 3-5, 119526, Moscow 

Dr. Gabor 
Mesaroš gabor@mesaros.net Serbia 

Lazarevačka 2, Subotica, Serbia 

Dr Lars 
Briggs lb@amphi.dk  Danimarca 

Amphi International aps - Forskerparken 

10 - DK 5230 Odense M - Denmark 
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